Production
Inside Ethiopia

CitySpeedView

SPACE-FRIDAY

Jozi ngaphakathi

Orbit Mzansi: Soweto

Krung Thep

Special Events

Website Video stats

Episode
The way to Tigray
Mekélé
Addis Abeba
Debre Libanos

Cape Town
Johannesburg
Milan

Frankfurt am Main

The solar system
European Space Projects
Phoenix & Mars

The Rosetta Mission
Pluto

Arrokoth

Hayabusa 2

Spitzer, Tess & CHIME
Asteriod Bennu

From Soweto via Parktown & Rosebank to Sandton
The Cradle of Humankind
From Soweto via the Zoo to Maboneng

Chris Hani Road & Thokoza Park
Soweto Towers

Hector Pieterson Memorial
Night-Drive

Krung Thep - Bangkok, Thailand

New Year 2019 in Frankfurt

Under the water in Port Elizabeth

The Island Ko Si Chang, Thailand

Under the water at Central-East Shore - Ko Si Chang, Thailand
Under water at Tham Phang Beach Ko Si Chang, Thailand
Yellow Buddhism Jak Kra Pong Cave on Ko Si Chang

Animals on Ko Si Chang, Thailand

Port of Hamburg

Average Views per month in 2020:
Average Views per month in 2021:

Publication Date
September 12th 2015
Sept. 19th 2015
Sept 26th 2015
October 20th 2018

April 13th 2018

May 18th 2018

June 15th 2018
August 31st 2018

March 15th 2019
May 31st 2019
June 7th 2019
July 12th 2019

November 25th 2019
June 26th 2020
August 28th 2020
November 13th 2020
December 25th 2020

Nov. 15th 2019
December 6th 2019
April 2nd 2021

June 16th 2021
June 16th 2021
June 16th 2021
June 16th 2021

September 18th 2020

Jan 7th 2019
April 6th 2019
April 23rd 2020

May 1st 2020
May 10th 2020

August 2nd 2020
August 21st 2020
December 2nd 2020

Views over all:

Views pro Monat:
Difference to previously month in %:

All views
310
322
286
437

355
319
315
400

18.092
20.262
19.158
18.056
15.988
16.080
6.318
948
4.880

942
996
4.879

180
143
128

5.241

364
318
394
2.165
564
376
137
271

139.797

10.736
913

January 2021
2
2
2
17

28
31
22
25

3859

o o o o

4.191
74,04

February 2021
0

0
0
0

o o o o

325
-92,25

March 2021
10
8
2
0

25

25

12
6

20
8
12
8
18
12
14
37
55

26
32
0

o O o o

21

51
19
31
46
46
47

645
98,46

April 2021

o B~ BN

o O oo

4.793

o O o o

=y
o

OO POOCON

4.950
667,44

May 2021
0
17
8
0

o o o o

N O O O0OO0OOoOMOO

12

o o oo

=
(=]

00O OO OO oo

134
-97,29

June 2021
0

=, OO PMOONOO oonN O o NN

o

20

129
89
95

121

5 O O © O

o

506
277,61

July 2021
0

OO OO0 OO0 o oo o o oo o O o

o b

51
54
33
52

OO0 OO0 oOoOOoConN

210
-58,50



