Website Video stats

Production	Episode	Publication Date	All views		January 2021	February 2021	March 2021	April 2021	May 2021	June 2021	July 2021
Inside Ethiopia	The way to Tigray	September 12th 2015	310	()	2	0	10	2	0	0	0
	Mekélé	Sept. 19th 2015	322	()	2	0	8	4	17	2	0
	Addis Abeba	Sept 26th 2015	286	()	2	0	2	4	8	2	0
	Debre Libanos	October 20th 2018	437	()	17	0	0	0	0	0	0
CitySpeedView	Cape Town	April 13th 2018	355	()	28	19	25	0	0	0	0
cityspeedview	Johannesburg	May 18th 2018	319	()	31	6	25	0	6	2	0
	Milan	•	315	()	22	6	12	0	0	0	0
	Frankfurt am Main	June 15th 2018 August 31st 2018	400	()	25 25	6	6	0	0	0	0
	Fidikluit aiii Waiii	August 31st 2018	400	()	23	0	O	U	O	O	O
SPACE-FRIDAY	The solar system	March 15th 2019	18.092	()	14	28	20	2	0	0	0
	European Space Projects	May 31st 2019	20.262	()	3	8	8	0	0	0	0
	Phoenix & Mars	June 7th 2019	19.158	()	3	20	12	2	4	2	0
	The Rosetta Mission	July 12th 2019	18.056	()	3	8	8	0	0	0	0
	Pluto	November 25th 2019	15.988	()	3	6	18	0	0	0	0
	Arrokoth	June 26th 2020	16.080	()	48	23	12	0	0	4	0
	Hayabusa 2	August 28th 2020	6.318	()	16	15	14	0	0	0	0
	Spitzer, Tess & CHIME	November 13th 2020	948	()	17	4	37	20	0	0	0
	Asteriod Bennu	December 25th 2020	4.880	()	3859	24	55	16	2	1	6
Jozi ngaphakathi	From Soweto via Parktown & Rosebank to Sandton	Nov. 15th 2019	942	()	4	6	26	25	0	0	4
0. 1	The Cradle of Humankind	December 6th 2019	996	()	14	23	32	32	12	2	0
	From Soweto via the Zoo to Maboneng	April 2nd 2021	4.879	()	0	0	0	4.793	58	20	8
Orbit Mzansi: Soweto	Chris Hani Road & Thokoza Park	June 16th 2021	180	()	0	0	0	0	0	129	51
Of Dit Mizalisi. Soweto	Soweto Towers	June 16th 2021	143	()	0	0	0	0	0	89	54
	Hector Pieterson Memorial	June 16th 2021	128	()	0	0	0	0	0	95	33
	Night-Drive	June 16th 2021	173	()	0	0	0	0	0	121	52
	Night-Drive	Julie 10(11 2021	1/3	()	U	U	U	U	O ,	121	32
Krung Thep	Krung Thep - Bangkok, Thailand	September 18th 2020	5.241	()	23	20	54	40	19	2	0
Special Events	New Year 2019 in Frankfurt	Jan 7th 2019	364	()	0	8	21	2	0	0	2
	Under the water in Port Elizabeth	April 6th 2019	318	()	0	8	0	0	0	0	0
	The Island Ko Si Chang, Thailand	April 23rd 2020	394	()	3	16	51	0	0	0	0
	Under the water at Central-East Shore - Ko Si Chang, Thailand	May 1st 2020	2.165	()	3	20	19	0	0	0	0
	Under water at Tham Phang Beach Ko Si Chang, Thailand	May 10th 2020	564	()	14	8	31	4	0	4	0
	Yellow Buddhism Jak Kra Pong Cave on Ko Si Chang	August 2nd 2020	376	()	0	7	46	0	0	27	0
	Animals on Ko Si Chang, Thailand	August 21st 2020	137	()	0	19	46	4	0	0	0
	Port of Hamburg	December 2nd 2020	271	()	35	17	47	0	8	4	0
		Views over all:	<u>139.797</u>								
Views pro Monat:					4.191	325	645	4.950	134	506	210
Difference to previously month in %:					74,04	-92,25	98,46	667,44	-97,29	277,61	-58,50

Average Views per month in 2020: 10.736

Average Views per month in 2021: 913